阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

p
lers
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option Order Entry Identifier  Description
No Suffix HCPL0600 Shipped in tubes (50 units per tube)
V HCPL0600V VDE0884 (pending approval)
R1 HCPL0600R1 Tape and Reel (500 units per reel)
R1V HCPL0600R1V VDE0884 (pending approval), Tape and Reel (500 units per reel)
R2 HCPL0600R2 Tape and Reel (2500 units per reel)
R2V HCPL0600R2V VDE0884 (pending approval), Tape and Reel (2500 units per reel)
1
2
6
43 5
Definitions
1 Fairchild logo
2 Device number
3 VDE mark (Note: Only appears on parts ordered with VDE option –
See order entry table)
4 One digit year code, e.g., ‘3’
5 Two digit work week ranging from ‘01’ to ‘53’
6 Assembly package code
600
SYYXV
16 www.fairchildsemi.com
HCPL06XX Rev. 1.0.6
H
C
P
L